Installation Instructions
CBC-500 & 550 Series
Torque Adjustable Clutch/Brake Controls
P-239-24-WE
819-0486
2   Warner Electric • 800-234-3369 P-239-24-WE
Contents
Introduction  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  2

Faulty switching device Check for proper operation and replace if defective.
Faulty control Replace control.
Reorder Information
Model Part No.
CBC-500-90 6024-448-003
CBC-500-24 6024-448-002
CBC-550-90 6024-448-006
CBC-550-24 6024-448-005
CBC-500 Series Enclosure 6042-101-004
CBC-550 Series Enclosure 6006-101-007
8   Warner Electric • 800-234-3369 P-239-24-WE
DÉCLARATION DE CONFORMITÉ
Nous: WARNER ELECTRIC
449 Gardner Street